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OEM Reference

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT
FORD
FORD USA

46800429
51709190
51732681
1583110
9S516P082CA

OEM Cross Reference

MAGNETI MARELLI
Metalcaucho

FARE SA

OCAP
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
MEYLE

MEYLE

ORIGINAL IMPERIUM
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
UNIGOM
CORTECO
CORTECO

BIRTH

GSP

GSP
HUTCHINSON
SWAG

METZGER

SASIC

BORG & BECK
QUINTON HAZELL
FIRST LINE

MGA

STC

VAICO

WILMINK GROUP

030607010107
05521
10424
1225948
146291
146291
2140300041
2140300041
25805
3444901
3444901
395420
49368984
49368984
50948
520534
520534
594432
70936617
8053751
9001994
BEM3537
EM4565
FEM3538
SM1233
T405521
V240548
WG1234230
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